Patuxent River Navy Community Recreation Tickets & Travel Office

All Prices Subject to Change

Historic St.Mary's City Beer Fest
Participants

Designated Driver

Bowtie Cinema Ticket

Tee Time Golf

Medieval Times Hanover, MD

National Aquarium

Ripley's Believe it or Not

Maryland Zoo

B&O Railroad Mueseum

iFIy (All Locations except VA Beach)
Monday-Thursday

WORLD

Maryland International Raceway

Six Flags America

Value Days (April 6,7,13-22,27&28, May 18, June 29-luly 7)
General

Meal

Parking

Gold Season

Regular Season

Adventure Park (sandy Spring, MD)

Bldg. 2655 Open Monday-Friday 0900-1700, Closed Holidays & Weekends
Phone: 301-342-3648 / Email: mwrpaxitt@navy.mil / website: www.navymwrpaxriver.com

Maryland

All Ages

All Ages

Adult
Child age 12 & under

Military
Adult
Children 3-11
Senior 65+

Adult
Child 4-12

Adult
Child 2-11
Senior 65+

Adult
Child 2-12

All Ages
All Ages

All Ages

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

Adult
Junior 7-11
Child 5-6

2019 Maryland, Virginia, DC & Pennsylvania Ticket Rates updated 4/9/19

Gate Price  OUR PRICE

$25.00
$10.00

varies

$59.95

$64.85
$40.65

$34.95
$39.95
$24.95
$34.95

$29.99
$21.99

$18.00
$14.00
$15.00

$20.00
$12.00

$20-$30

§77.14
$17.00
$20.00
$164.99
$90.99

$61.22
$51.59
$14.14

$20.00
$8.00

$7.50

$54.00

$41.75
$34.25

$28.25
$34.75
$21.75
$30.25

$18.25
$13.50

$12.50
$10.50
$11.50

$13.00
$10.75

$44.00
$60.50

$16.25

$32.50
$41.25
$15.75
$16.25
$72.25
$62.25

$53.25
$45.00
$13.75

COMMUNITY
RECREATION




Virginia

Kings Dominion

1 Day

Gold Season Pass

Busch Gardens Williamsburg
1 day-Busch Gardens

1 day-Water Country

Busch Gardens/Water Country 2 Day
Busch Gardens/Water Country 3 Day
Busch Gardens 1 Year Pass (12 mo from purchase date includes general parking)

Busch Garden/ Water Country 1 Year pass (12 mo from purchase date includes general
parking)

Busch Garden fun card (valid on regularly scheduled 2019 operating days)

Busch Gardens/Water Country Military Pass (valid on regularly scheduled 2019
operating days, Includes General parking, Also includes Christmas Town)

Colonial Williamsburg
1 day

Multi day (3 consecutive days)

American Triangle (Unlimited visits for Coloial Williamsburg, Historic Jamestowne, Jamestown
Settlement, American Revolution Museum at Yorktown and Yorktown Battlefeild for 7 consecutive days)

Spring Bounce Pass (3/23-5/5 for unlimited admission to Colonial Williamsburg, Busch Hardems and
Watercountry USA for up to 7 consecutive days, includes free parking till)

Colonunial Williamsburg Military bounce ticket (for unlimited admission to Colonial
Williamsburg, Busch Hardems and Watercountry USA for up to 7 consecutive days, includes free parking till
sep 8)

Fall Bounce Pass (9/14-10/27 for up to 7 consecutive days for unlimited admission to Colonial
Williamsburg and Busch Gardens Williamsburg, includes parking)

Jamestown Settlement & American Revolution Museum At Yorktown

Jamestown/Yorktown combo 1 day
Jamestown 1 day
Yorktown 1 day

Luray Caverns

IFLY Virginia Beach

Age

Ages 3 & Up
Ages 3 & Up

Adult
Children 3-9
Adult
Children 3-9
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

Adult
Child 6-12
Adult
Child 6-12

Adult

Child 6-12
Adult
Child 6-12

Adult

Child 6-12
Adult
Child 6-12

Adult
Child 6-12
Adult
Child 6-12
Adult
Child 6-12

Adults
Child ages 6-12

Ages 3 & Up

Gate Price  OUR PRICE

$70.00
$122.00

$90.00
$80.00
$74.99
$74.99
$74.99
$89.99
$180.00

$204.25
$105.00
$105.00

$40.99
$20.49
$50.99
$25.49

$100.00

$45.00
$151.00
$87.50

$145.99

$120.50
$105.00
$87.50

$26.00
$12.50
$17.50
$8.25
$15.00
$7.50

$28.00
$15.00

$79.17

$40.00
$85.50

$49.25
$41.75
$30.25
$25.00
$69.25
$77.75
$175.00

$198.25
$87.50
$97.25

$33.50
$18.00
$40.00
$21.25

$95.50

$42.50
$105.00
$87.50

$145.00

$120.00
$105.00
$87.00

$25.00
$12.25
$15.75
$7.50
$13.50
$6.75

$22.25
$11.50

$59.50

RECREATION ﬁ




The Adventure Park at Virginia Aquarium 3 - Hour Aerial Forest Adventure Age Gate Price OUR PRICE
Adult $56.00 $41.00
Child age 7-11 $48.00 $35.00
General Admission (Child must climb with adult) Child ages 5-6 $0.00 $0.00
Victory Rover Cruise
Adult $24.00 $22.00
Child ages 3-11 $14.00 $13.25
American Rover Harbor Cruise
Adult $22.00 $19.50
Child ages 3-11 $12.00 $11.00
American Rover Sunset Cruise
Adult $28.00 $27.50
Child 3-11 $18.00 $17.50
DC
Old Town Trolley
1 Day (Blue & Red Lines) Adult $46.95 $38.25
Child Age 4-12 $29.95 $24.50
Silver Pass Adult $49.00 $39.75
Child 4-12 $33.00 $26.75
Gold Pass Adult $59.00 $48.00
Child 4-12 $43.00 $35.00
Platunum Pass Adult $69.00 $56.00
Child 4-12 $53.00 $43.00
Monuments by Moonlight Tour
Adult $45.00 $36.50
Child Age 4-12 $45.00 $35.50
DC Ducks
Adult $43.00 $35.50
Child Age 0-12 $33.00 $27.25
Old Town Trolley & Patriot Tour
Adult $50.00 $40.50
Child Age 4-12 $34.00 $27.75
Madame Tussauds Washington DC
Adult $23.27 $13.00
Child 3-12 $18.51 $10.25
Military $23.27 $0.00
Go Card-Washington DC
Pick 3 Explorer pass Adult $59.00 $51.50
Child Age 3-12 $39.00 $34.00
Pick 4 Explorer pass Adult $74.00 $64.50
Child Ages 3-12 $49.00 $24.75
Pick 5 Explorer pass Adult $89.00 $77.50
Child Ages 3-12 $59.00 $51.50
Newseum
Adult $24.33 $15.25
Youth Age 7-18 $14.78 $10.00

COMMUNITY
RECREATION




Go Card Philadelphia
1 Day

2 Day

3 Day

Sesame Place

1 Day Spring (through June 23)
1 Day Weekday

1 Day Weekend

2 Day + 1 meal

Pennsylvania
Age

Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adullt
Child 3-12

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

Gate Price  OUR PRICE

$59.00
$44.00
$84.00
$59.00
$99.00
$69.00

$80.55
$80.55
$80.55
$80.55

$51.50
$38.50
$73.25
$51.50
$86.25
$60.25

$42.50
$42.50
$52.00
$62.25

COMMUNITY
RECREATION




