Patuxent River Navy Community Recreation Tickets & Travel Office			
Bldg. 2655 Open Monday-Friday 0900-1700, Closed Holidays & Weekend			
Phone: 301-342-3648 / Email: mwrpaxitt@navy.mil / website: www.nav			
All Prices Subject to Change	, i		
2019 Maryland, Virginia, DC & Pennsylvania Ticket Rates		updated 4/	9/19
Maryland			
iviar y arra			
Historic St.Mary's City Beer Fest	Age	Gate Price	OUR PRICE
Participants	5	\$25.00	\$20.00
Designated Driver		\$10.00	\$8.00
Bowtie Cinema Ticket			
	All Ages	varies	\$7.50
Tee Time Golf			
	All Ages	\$59.95	\$54.00
Medieval Times Hanover, MD			
	Adult	\$64.85	\$41.75
	Child age 12 & under	\$40.65	\$34.25
National Aquarium			
	Military	\$34.95	\$28.25
	Adult	\$39.95	\$34.75
	Children 3-11	\$24.95	\$21.75
	Senior 65+	\$34.95	\$30.25
Ripley's Believe it or Not		400.00	
	Adult	\$29.99	\$18.25
	Child 4-12	\$21.99	\$13.50
Maryland Zoo	۵ مار بالد	ć10.00	642.50
	Adult Child 2-11	\$18.00 \$14.00	\$12.50 \$10.50
	Senior 65+	\$14.00 \$15.00	\$10.50
B&O Railroad Mueseum	Seriior 05+	\$13.00	Ş11.50
	Adult	\$20.00	\$13.00
	Child 2-12	\$12.00	\$10.75
iFly (All Locations except VA Beach)		<i><b></b></i>	<i>~_</i>
Monday-Thursday	All Ages		\$44.00
WORLD	All Ages		\$60.50
Maryland International Raceway	U		
	All Ages	\$20-\$30	\$16.25
Six Flags America			
Value Days (April 6,7,13-22,27&28, May 18, June 29-July 7)	All Ages		\$32.50
General	All Ages	\$77.14	\$41.25
Meal	All Ages	\$17.00	\$15.75
Parking	All Ages	\$20.00	\$16.25
Gold Season	All Ages	\$164.99	\$72.25
Regular Season	All Ages	\$90.99	\$62.25
Adventure Park (Sandy Spring, MD)			
	Adult	\$61.22	\$53.25
	Junior 7-11	\$51.59	\$45.00
	Child 5-6	\$14.14	\$13.75



Virginia			
	Age	Gate Price	OUR PRICE
Kings Dominion			
1 Day	Ages 3 & Up	\$70.00	\$40.00
Gold Season Pass	Ages 3 & Up	\$122.00	\$85.50
Busch Gardens Williamsburg			
1 day-Busch Gardens	Adult	\$90.00	\$49.25
	Children 3-9	\$80.00	\$41.75
1 day-Water Country	Adult	\$74.99	\$30.25
	Children 3-9	\$74.99	\$25.00
Busch Gardens/Water Country 2 Day	All Ages	\$74.99	\$69.25
Busch Gardens/Water Country 3 Day	All Ages	\$89.99	\$77.75
Busch Gardens 1 Year pass (12 mo from purchase date includes general parking)	All Ages	\$180.00	\$175.00
Busch Garden/ Water Country 1 Year pass (12 mo from purchase date includes general parking)	All Ages	\$204.25	\$198.25
Busch Garden fun card (valid on regularly scheduled 2019 operating days)	All Ages	\$105.00	\$87.50
Busch Gardens/Water Country Military Pass (valid on regularly scheduled 2019		610F 00	¢07.25
operating days, Includes General parking, Also includes Christmas Town)	All Ages	\$105.00	\$97.25
Colonial Williamsburg			
1 day	Adult	\$40.99	\$33.50
	Child 6-12	\$20.49	\$18.00
Multi day (3 Consecutive days)	Adult	\$50.99	\$40.00
	Child 6-12	\$25.49	\$21.25
American Triangle (Unlimited visits for Coloial Williamsburg, Historic Jamestowne, Jamestown Settlement, American Revolution Museum at Yorktown and Yorktown Battlefeild for 7 consecutive days)	Adult	\$100.00	\$95.50
	Child 6-12	\$45.00	\$42.50
Spring Bounce Pass (3/23-5/5 for unlimited admission to Colonial Williamsburg, Busch Hardems and	Adult	\$151.00	\$105.00
Watercountry USA for up to 7 consecutive days, includes free parking till)	Child 6-12	\$87.50	\$87.50
Colonunial Williamsburg Military bounce ticket (for unlimited admission to Colonial Williamsburg, Busch Hardems and Watercountry USA for up to 7 consecutive days, includes free parking till	Adult	\$145.99	\$145.00
sep 8)	Child 6-12	\$120.50	\$120.00
Fall Bounce Pass (9/14-10/27 for up to 7 consecutive days for unlimited admission to Colonial	Adult	\$105.00	\$105.00
Williamsburg and Busch Gardens Williamsburg, includes parking)	Child 6-12	\$87.50	\$87.00
Jamestown Settlement & American Revolution Museum At Yorktown		,	101100
Jamestown/Yorktown combo 1 day	Adult	\$26.00	\$25.00
	Child 6-12	\$12.50	\$12.25
Jamestown 1 day	Adult	\$12.50	\$12.25
	Child 6-12	\$17.50	\$13.75 \$7.50
Yorktown 1 day	Adult	\$8.25 \$15.00	\$7.50 \$13.50
	Child 6-12	\$15.00	\$6.75
Luray Caverns		05.1¢	Ş0.75
	Adults	\$28.00	\$22.25
	Child ages 6-12	\$28.00 \$15.00	\$22.25 \$11.50
	Cillia ages 0-12	Ş13.00	Ş11.50
IFLY Virginia Beach			
	Ages 3 & Up	\$79.17	\$59.50



The Adventure Park at Virginia Aquarium 3 - Hour Aerial Forest Adventure	Age	Gate Price	OUR PRICE
	Adult	\$56.00	\$41.00
	Child age 7-11	\$48.00	\$35.00
General Admission (Child must climb with adult)	Child ages 5-6	\$0.00	\$0.00
	C C		
Victory Rover Cruise			
	Adult	\$24.00	\$22.00
	Child ages 3-11	\$14.00	\$13.25
American Rover Harbor Cruise	Adult	\$22.00	\$19.50
	Child ages 3-11	\$22.00 \$12.00	\$19.50
American Rover Sunset Cruise		φ12.00	ŶĨĨŀŎŎ
	Adult	\$28.00	\$27.50
	Child 3-11	\$18.00	\$17.50
DC			
Old Town Trolley			
1 Day (Blue & Red Lines)	Adult	\$46.95	\$38.25
	Child Age 4-12	\$29.95	\$24.50
Silver Pass	Adult	\$49.00	\$39.75
	Child 4-12	\$33.00	\$26.75
Gold Pass	Adult	\$59.00	\$48.00
	Child 4-12	\$43.00	\$35.00
Platunum Pass	Adult Child 4-12	\$69.00 \$53.00	\$56.00 \$43.00
Monuments by Moonlight Tour	Cilila 4-12	3 <u>3</u> 3.00	Ş43.00
	Adult	\$45.00	\$36.50
	Child Age 4-12	\$45.00	\$35.50
DC Ducks			
	Adult	\$43.00	\$35.50
	Child Age 0-12	\$33.00	\$27.25
Old Town Trolley & Patriot Tour	A 1 1	450.00	Å 40 TO
	Adult	\$50.00	\$40.50 \$27.75
Madame Tussauds Washington DC	Child Age 4-12	\$34.00	\$27.75
	Adult	\$23.27	\$13.00
	Child 3-12	\$18.51	\$10.25
	Military	\$23.27	\$0.00
Go Card-Washington DC			
Pick 3 Explorer pass	Adult	\$59.00	\$51.50
	Child Age 3-12	\$39.00	\$34.00
Pick 4 Explorer pass	Adult	\$74.00	\$64.50
	Child Ages 3-12	\$49.00	\$24.75
Pick 5 Explorer pass	Adult	\$89.00	\$77.50
Newseum	Child Ages 3-12	\$59.00	\$51.50
Newseull	Adult	\$24.33	\$15.25
	Youth Age 7-18	\$14.78	\$10.00
COMMUNITY		+ = <b>U</b>	+•

Pennsylvania			
	Age	Gate Price	<b>OUR PRICE</b>
Go Card Philadelphia			
1 Day	Adult	\$59.00	\$51.50
	Child 3-12	\$44.00	\$38.50
2 Day	Adult	\$84.00	\$73.25
	Child 3-12	\$59.00	\$51.50
3 Day	Adullt	\$99.00	\$86.25
	Child 3-12	\$69.00	\$60.25
Sesame Place			
1 Day Spring (through June 23)	All Ages	\$80.55	\$42.50
1 Day Weekday	All Ages	\$80.55	\$42.50
1 Day Weekend	All Ages	\$80.55	\$52.00
2 Day + 1 meal	All Ages	\$80.55	\$62.25

